


TO GLASS 2

For centuries, the Walled (}al"d\gns
of stately homes have cultivated
delicacies for the delectation of the
privileged few... their very presence

was a statement of status and wealth.

The Grove’s Walled Garden dates
back to 1878 when the Earls of
(larendon were in residence. Since
then, classic and exotic ingredients
have flourished under the watchful
eye of successive head gardeners.

Our cocktails use sustainable home

grown leaves, berries and fruits, many

hand-picked just hours ago in our Walled
Garden... served with a dash of history.

Which garden-orown botanicals will
)
you enjoy in your glass today?



SUMMER

LEMON ALONE

Aged rum, lemongrass, lemon thyme,
lemon balm. lemon juice, soda.

£14

4“ORNETS

Gin, lemon, lavender, honey, egg white.
£14

GARDENER'S ﬂANDSw

Rhubarb, pine, almond, Champagne. "
€16 R

TAE EARL OF CLARENDON

Bourbon, strawberry, raspberry,
Earl Grey, mint, lemon, soda.

£14

HERE TODAY
GONE TOMORROW
Gin., gooseberry, pear, tarragon, nettle.

€14



SIGNATURE

ROSE GARDEN

Vodka, lychee, rose, pink grapefruit, ege white.
£14

PEAS, LOVE &
UNDERSTANDING

(iin, sugar snap pea, meadowsweet,
lemon, tonic water.

£14

1720

Tequila, mezcal, cardamom,
pink grapefruit, flower salt.
£15.50

DON'T THROW STONES

Whisky, Islay whisky, lemon,
ginger, honey. egg white.
£14

FOUR WALLS

xin, apple, elderflower, cucumber, dill.
€14



H4OUSE CLASSICS

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Patron XO, vodka, coconut, espresso coffee, gold dust.
¢l

NEGRONI

Gin, rose vermouth, Campari, ice block,
pink grapefruit zest, Suze spritz.
£14

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Earl Grey syrup, Angostura,
orange oils, hickory smoke.
£14

MARGARITA

Tequila reposado, Mezcal, lime, agave,
orange oils, smoked salt.

£15

GIN MARTINI
Gin, dry vermouth, grapefruit oils.

€1

VODKA MARTINI

Vodka, riesling vermouth, lemon twist.
£14




GIN

4YKE

Complimented with Fever-Tree tonic, lemon and thyme.
£15

CAMPFIRE CASK AGED

Complimented with Fever-Tree ginger ale and a lime wedge.

£16

DR CORNELIUS BATHTUB

Complimented with FeverTree tonic,
an orange wedge and a cinnamon stick.
£15

GLENDALOUGH
WILD BOTANICAL
Complimented with Fever-Tree tonic and a grapefruit slice.

£15

TANQUERAY SEVILLA

Complimented with Fever-Tree tonic and an orange slice.
€15

TAE BOTANIST ISLAY 2

Complimented with elderflower FeverTree, <
lemon and thyme.

£15

WARNER EDWARDS R4UBARB

Complimented with Fever-Tree ginger ale and lime wedge.

£15



BLOODY MARY

TdAE GROVE MARY

Vodka, tomato, Worcestershire sauce, horseradish,
lemon, red peppercorns, black mustard seeds, chives, /2
carrot swizzle. :

This will blow your socks off!
£14

MICHAELADAS

Tequila, Mezcal, lime, clamato, Worcestershire sauce,
Mexican hot sauce, smoked salt, jalapeno, lager.
M an hot sauce, smoked salt, jalapeno, lag

£14.50

AND THE BEET GOES ON

Vodka, beetroot, carrot, tomato, Worcestershire sauce,
sriracha, lemon, black pepper, smoked salt.

£14

OYSTER MARY

Vodka, oyster, horseradish, clarified tomato,
sea salt, truffle oil, caviar, edible gold.

£16.50




NO ALCOHOL

RED SKY AT NIGHT
Strawberry, elderflower, rosehip, mint. ginger beer.

£9.50

THAE CHAARLES BUCK

Blackberry, lemon, sugar, rosemary. kombucha.
£9.50

Seedlip Grove 42, orange, lemon, cider vinegar,
sugar, lemongrass, orange blossom.

£9.50

TAANKS BERRY MUCH
Raspberry, blueberry, cranberry,
blackberry, vanilla, passion fruit.

£9.50

4OUSE LEMONADE

Lemongrass, lemon verbena, lemon balm,
lemon juice, lemon thyme, soda.

£9.50



SAARING

Served in a 500ml carafe.

TAE GLASSHOUSE FIZZ

Vodka, elderflower, lime, lemon, soda.
£28 4

PLUM TAYME

Rum, plum, lime, thyme, Angostura, ginger beer.
£31

GIN LEMONADE

(iin, lemongrass, lemon verbena, lemon balm,
lemon juice, lemon thyme, soda.

£27

PEACH & APRICOT
ICED TEA

Vodka, peach, apricot, builders tea, Prosecco.
£28

BRIT SPRITZ

Kamm & Sons, elderflower, soda, sparkling wine
£28



CAAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

glass bottle

125ml
Ayala Brut £16 £74
Louis Roederer Brut Premier £95
Bollinger Special Cuvée €18 £100
Louis Roederer Brut Vintage £110
Bollinger La Grande Année £150
Louis Roederer Cristal £400
Ayala Rosé £17 £80
Bollinger Rosé £120
Thompson & Scott Prosecco £10 £48
Mas de Daumas Gassac Rosé Frizzante £60

Hambledon Hall Sparkling, Hampshire £13 £65




WINE

W R

Les Hauts de Mily Bourgogne
Chardonnay. France

Pierre Luneau-Papin Muscadet
(500ml carafe)

Elgin Ridge Sauvignon Blanc
South Africa

Moulin de Gassac Blane
Languedoc, France

Domaine La Croix Gratiot
Roussane, France

Domaine Gérard Fiou Sancerre
France

ROSE

Reserve de Gassac Rosé, France
Judith Beck Pink Rosé, Austria

Aix Rosé, Provence, France

glass
175ml

£13.50
50
£9.50
£7.50

£10

£14

glass
175ml

£8.50

£10.50

bottle

£56

£30

£39

£30

€42

1

h

bottle

£35
£40
£45

RED

Domaine de Moulines Merlot
France

Herencia Remondo La Vendimia
Spain

Moulin de Gassac Classic Red
Languedoc, France

Raisins Gaulois Gamay Lapierre
(500ml carafe)

Cerro del Masso Poggiotondo
Chianti, Italy

Cullen “Mangan Vineyard” Merlot
Malbee, Australia

glass
175ml

£8.50

£11.50

£12

€1

bottle

£35

£48

£30

£30

£50

£58



GIN

Tanqueray 43

Tanqueray 10

Tanqueray Sevilla
Hendricks

Gin Mare

Puddingstone London Dry
Puddingstone Navy Strength
Puddingstone Cask Aged
Beefeater 24

Bombay Sapphire

The Botanist Islay

Warner Edwards Rhubarb
Hoxton Gin

Glendalough Wild Botanical
Monkey 47

Dr Cornelius Bathtub

Kokoro

HYKE

50ml
£9.50
£12.50
£12.50
il
£12.50

£13.50
£10.50
£9.50

£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50
£16.50
£12.50
£12.50
£12.50

MO D KA

Ketel One

Ketel One Oranje
Ketel One Citroen
Belvedere

Chase Vodka
Grey Goose
Stolichnaya

Ciroc

Crystal Skull

Marmont

H50ml
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£11.50
£12.50
£12.50
£10.50
£11
£14.50
£13.50




LEQ LA 8 M & 20 AL

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Herradura Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Anejo
(Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Mezcal

Don Julio 1942

H50ml
£12.50
£12.50
£15.50
£17.50
£17.50
£17.50
£17.50
£34.50

RUM

Pampero Blanco

Pampero Especial

Bacardi Oakheart Spiced Rum
Bacardi Superior

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Havana Club, 3 Year Old
Havana Club, 7 Year Old
Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Zacapa 23

Zacapa Centenario

El Dorado, 15 Year Old

50ml
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£14.50
£9.50
£10.50
£10.50
£15.50
£27.50
£17.50



W] SUGEERS

Sol Rk A it AMERICAN

50ml 50mi
Lagavulin, 16 Year Old £17.50 Bullcic Botirbon £9.50
Oban, 14 Year Old £15.50 BulleiiRve £9.50
Dalwhinnie, 15 Year Old £13.50 FEW Rx:é Whiskey €17.50
Talisker, 10 Year Old £13.50 Tock T);L./rli(‘/ls No. 7. £9.50
Cragganmore, 12 Year Old £12.50 Maltors MarkeRad €950
Glenfiddich, 12 Year Old £12.50 Bulleit 10 £12.50
Glenmorangie, 10 Year Old £12.50 WendfordiR oseie 11
Glenkinchie, 12 Year Old £12.50
Redbreast, 12 Year Old £12.50
BLEENDED

50ml
Johnnie Walker Black £9.50
Roe & Co Irish Whiskey £9.50
Johnnie Walker 18 £21.50
Johnnie Walker Blue £38.50
Johnnie Walker King George £112.50
Copper Dog £9.50

Jameson £9.50




BRANDY

H0ml
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac £12.50
Baron Sigognac Armagnac £11
Hennessy XO £39.50
Hennessy Paradis Imperial £138
Maxime Trijol VSOP Cognac £14.50
Dalamain Pale Dry £21
Calvados VSOP £11
LIQUEURS

a0ml
Amaretto di Saronno £9.50
Baileys £9.50
Benedictine £9.50
Cointreau £9.50
Drambuie £9.50
Frangelico £9.50
Galliano £9.50
Le Grand Marnier £9.50
Kahlua £9.50
Limoncello Luxardo £9.50
Malibu £9.50
Sambuca Luxardo £9.50
St Germain Elderflower £9.50

Patron XO Cafe

£12.50

RAGRT S 8 Sl R RREY

Fonseca Unfiltered LBV Port
Fonseca Terra Prima Reserve Port
Taylors, 10 Year Old Tawny Port

Tio Pepe Sherry

50ml
£8
£10
£11
£9.50

APERITEHE 58 MERMO U 5

Aperol

Campari

Lillet Blanc

Pernod

Pimms No. 1

Noilly Prat Vermouth

Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth
Cocchi Americano

Cocchi Vermouth di Torino

H50ml
£9.50
£11
£12.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£12.50
£11




EAGER &AL ESSTOUT & CIDER

Birra Moretti £5
Heineken £D
Tiger £5
Sol £5
The Grove Beer £4
Made from hops grown in our Walled Garden

The Grove Pale Ale £4
Made from hops grown in our Walled Garden

3 Brewers Golden Ale £6.50
3 Brewers Classic Ale £6.50
Heineken 0.0 Alcohol Free Beer £3.50
Guinness £5
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime Cider £7.50
Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate Cider £7.50

Wyld Wood Organic Cider £7.50




SO R DRANIES QA HITICES

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite Zero
Fever-Tree

Indian Tonic Water, Naturally Light Tonic Water,
Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon Tonic, Soda Water,
Mediterranean Tonic Water, Sicilian Lemonade

Fentimans Rose Lemonade
Fentimans Ginger Beer

Red Bull

Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Tonic
(By the glass)

Juices
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Mango, Lychee,
Passionfruit, Tomato, Cranberry, Grapefruit

glass

300ml
Still Water £2.50
Sparkling Water £2.50

£4.50
£3.50

£5.50
£5.50
£4.50

£3

£4.50

bottle

£5.50
£5.50

EAng ICR PR ER

Latte
Cappuecino
Double Espresso
Macchiato
Mocha
Americano
Liqueur Coffee

Irish Coffee, Calypso. French, Baileys

linglish Breakfast

Larl Grey

Peppermint

Camomile

Green Tea

Rooibos Cream Orange
Morocecan Mint Green Tea
Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger
Sweet Berries

Wellness

Masala Chai

Fresh Mint Tea
Decaffeinated Black Tea

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£8.50

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£4.95




S IMpA L LR AT ES

Marinated olives £4.50
Charred padron peppers with sea salt and olive oil £5.50
Spiced tortilla chips with hummus, smoked moutabel and tzatziki (ve) £12.50
Heritage tomato, pesto, bocconcini and avocado (v) £13.50
Smoked salmon with dill, pickled fennel, lemon jam and pumpernickel £14.50

Braised beef rib sliders with smoked Applewood cheddar, red onion marmalade,

horseradish créme fraiche and truffle mushrooms £16
Crispy lime and chili calamari with chorizo aioli and rocket salad £14
Spiced chicken satay with asian slaw and peanut sauce £15.50

-

Fricassée of mushrooms and crispy gnocchi with shaved truffle £17




C ol DERIE NAS i E NG

Tomato soup with roll and butter (v) £5
Cheese, ham, or egg mayo sandwich on white or brown bread £6
Crudités with hummus and pitta bread 7
Iish finger sandwich with mayo £7
Penne pasta with Neapolitan sauce £7.50
Crispy buttermilk chicken with sweet & sour BBQ sauce £7.50

Coil DR EM S C O ALLS

Thanks Berry Much £9.50
Raspberry. blueberry, cranberry. blackberry, vanilla, passion fruit.
House Lemonade £9.50

Lemongrass, lemon verbena, lemon balm, lemon juice, lemon thyme, soda.

Red Sky at Night £9.50
Strawberry. elderflower, rosehip, mint. ginger beer.

Four Walls £9.50
Apple, elderflower, cucumber.

Rose Garden £9.50

Lychee, rose, pink grapefruit.




EREESCN G A
PO N A SUY O3S LE

Black Walnut Juglans Nigra
(a gift from Captain Cook in 1770)
Sequoiadendron Giganteum Wellingtonia
Honey Locust Tree
Foxglove Tree
Holm Oak

500 Year Old Olive Trees

EROM MALT
TO MENU

This menu has been made using
recycled brewers' pulp and grains.



