









ESPRESSO MARTINI

Patron XO, vodka, coconut, espresso coffee, gold dust.

£14

NEGRONI

Gin, rose vermouth, Campari, ice block, pink grapefruit zest, Suze spritz.

£14

OLD FASHIONED

Bourbon, Earl Grey syrup, Angostura, orange oils, hickory smoke.

£14

MΛRGΛRITΛ

 $\label{eq:continuous} \begin{tabular}{ll} Tequila reposado, Mezcal, lime, agave, \\ orange oils, smoked salt. \\ \end{tabular}$

£15

GIN MARTINI

Gin, dry vermouth, grapefruit oils. $\pounds 14$

VODKA MARTINI

Vodka, riesling vermouth, lemon twist. $\pounds 14$





HYKE

Complimented with Fever-Tree tonic, lemon and thyme. $\pounds 15$

CAMPFIRE CASK AGED

Complimented with Fever-Tree ginger ale and a lime wedge. $\pounds 16$

DR CORNELIUS BATHTUB

Complimented with Fever-Tree tonic, an orange wedge and a cinnamon stick. $$\mathfrak{L}15$$

GLENDALOUGH WILD BOTANICAL

Complimented with Fever-Tree tonic and a grape fruit slice. $\pounds 15$

TANQUERAY SEVILLA

Complimented with Fever-Tree tonic and an orange slice. $\!$

£15

THE BOTANIST ISLAY

 $\begin{array}{c} \mbox{Complimented with elderflower Fever-Tree,} \\ \mbox{lemon and thyme.} \end{array}$

£15

WARNER EDWARDS RHUBARB

Complimented with Fever-Tree ginger ale and lime wedge. $\pounds 15$











CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

	glass $125ml$	bottle
Ayala Brut	£16	£74
Louis Roederer Brut Premier		£95
Bollinger Special Cuvée	£18	£100
Louis Roederer Brut Vintage		£110
Bollinger La Grande Année		£150
Louis Roederer Cristal		£400
Ayala Rosé	£17	£80
Bollinger Rosé		£120
Thompson & Scott Prosecco	£10	£48
Mas de Daumas Gassac Rosé Frizzante		£60
Hambledon Hall Sparkling, Hampshire	£13	£65





WINE

WHITE			RED		
	glass $175ml$	bottle		glass $175ml$	bottle
Les Hauts de Mily Bourgogne Chardonnay, France	£13.50	£56	Domaine de Moulines Merlot France	£8.50	£35
Pierre Luneau-Papin Muscadet (500ml carafe)	£9	£30	Herencia Remondo La Vendimia Spain	£11.50	£48
Elgin Ridge Sauvignon Blanc South Africa	£9.50	£39	Moulin de Gassac Classic Red Languedoc, France	£7.50	£30
Moulin de Gassac Blanc Languedoc, France	£7.50	£30	Raisins Gaulois Gamay Lapierre (500ml carafe)	£8	£30
Domaine La Croix Gratiot Roussane, France	£10	£42	Cerro del Masso Poggiotondo Chianti, Italy	£12	£50
Domaine Gérard Fiou Sancerre France	£14	£5	Cullen 'Mangan Vineyard' Merlot Malbec, Australia	£14	£58

ROSÉ

	glass 175ml	bottle
Reserve de Gassac Rosé, France	£8.50	£35
Judith Beck Pink Rosé, Austria		£40
Aix Rosé Provence France	£10.50	£45





GIN

	50ml
Tanqueray 43	£9.50
Tanqueray 10	£12.50
Tanqueray Sevilla	£12.50
Hendricks	£11
Gin Mare	£12.50
Puddingstone London Dry	£12
Puddingstone Navy Strength	£15
Puddingstone Cask Aged	£13.50
Beefeater 24	£10.50
Bombay Sapphire	£9.50
The Botanist Islay	£12.50
Warner Edwards Rhubarb	£12.50
Hoxton Gin	£12.50
Glendalough Wild Botanical	£12.50
Monkey 47	£16.50
Dr Cornelius Bathtub	£12.50
Kokoro	£12.50
HYKE	£12.50

VODKΔ

50ml
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£11.50
£12.50
£12.50
£10.50
£11
£14.50
£13.50



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

	50ml
Don Julio Blanco	£12.50
Don Julio Reposado	£12.50
Herradura Anejo	£15.50
Casamigos Blanco	£17.50
Casamigos Anejo	£17.50
Casamigos Reposado	£17.50
Casamigos Mezcal	£17.50
Don Julio 1942	£34.50

RUM

	50ml
Pampero Blanco	£9.50
Pampero Especial	£9.50
Bacardi Oakheart Spiced Rum	£9.50
Bacardi Superior	£9.50
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva	£14.50
Havana Club, 3 Year Old	£9.50
Havana Club, 7 Year Old	£10.50
Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£10.50
Zacapa 23	£15.50
Zacapa Centenario	£27.50
El Dorado, 15 Year Old	£17.50





WHISKIES

SINGLE MALT		AMERICAN	
	50ml		50ml
Lagavulin, 16 Year Old	£17.50	Bulleit Bourbon	£9.50
Oban, 14 Year Old	£15.50	Bulleit Rye	£9.50
Dalwhinnie, 15 Year Old	£13.50	FEW Rye Whiskey	£17.50
Talisker, 10 Year Old	£13.50	Jack Daniels No. 7	£9.50
Cragganmore, 12 Year Old	£12.50	Makers Mark Red	£9.50
Glenfiddich, 12 Year Old	£12.50	Bulleit 10	£12.50
Glenmorangie, 10 Year Old	£12.50	Woodford Reserve	£11
Glenkinchie, 12 Year Old	£12.50		
Redbreast, 12 Year Old	£12.50		

50ml

BLENDED

Johnnie Walker Black	£9.50
Roe & Co Irish Whiskey	£9.50
Johnnie Walker 18	£21.50
Johnnie Walker Blue	£38.50
Johnnie Walker King George	£112.50
Copper Dog	£9.50
Jameson	£9.50



BRANDY

	50ml
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac	£12.50
Baron Sigognac Armagnac	£11
Hennessy XO	£39.50
Hennessy Paradis Imperial	£138
Maxime Trijol VSOP Cognac	£14.50
Dalamain Pale Dry	£21
Calvados VSOP	£11

PORT & SHERRY

	50ml
Fonseca Unfiltered LBV Port	£8
Fonseca Terra Prima Reserve Port	£10
Taylors, 10 Year Old Tawny Port	£11
Tio Pepe Sherry	£9.50

LIQUEURS

	50ml
Amaretto di Saronno	£9.50
Baileys	£9.50
Benedictine	£9.50
Cointreau	£9.50
Drambuie	£9.50
Frangelico	£9.50
Galliano	£9.50
Le Grand Marnier	£9.50
Kahlua	£9.50
Limoncello Luxardo	£9.50
Malibu	£9.50
Sambuca Luxardo	£9.50
St Germain Elderflower	£9.50
Patron XO Cafe	£12.50

APERITIFS & VERMOUTH

	50ml
Aperol	£9.50
Campari	£11
Lillet Blanc	£12.50
Pernod	£9.50
Pimms No. 1	£9.50
Noilly Prat Vermouth	£9.50
Antica Formula Carpano Vermouth	£12.50
Cocchi Americano	£11
Cocchi Vermouth di Torino	£12.50

LAGER, ALE, STOUT & CIDER

Birra Moretti	£5
Heineken	£5
Tiger	£5
Sol	£5
The Grove Beer Made from hops grown in our Walled Garden	£4
The Grove Pale Ale Made from hops grown in our Walled Garden	£4
3 Brewers Golden Ale	£6.50
3 Brewers Classic Ale	£6.50
Heineken 0.0 Alcohol Free Beer	£3.50
Guinness	£5
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime Cider	£7.50
Old Mout Strawberry & Pomegranate Cider	£7.50
Wyld Wood Organic Cider	£7.50





SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite Ze	ero	£4.50
Fever-Tree		£3.50
Indian Tonic Water, Naturally Light Ton Ginger Ale, Bitter Lemon Tonic, Soda W Mediterranean Tonic Water, Sicilian Len	ater,	
Fentimans Rose Lemonade		£5.50
Fentimans Ginger Beer		£5.50
Red Bull		£4.50
Coke, Diet Coke, Lemonade, Tonic (By the glass)		£3
Juices		£4.50
Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Mango, Lyche Passionfruit, Tomato, Cranberry, Grapefi		
	glass $300ml$	bottle
Still Water	£2.50	£5.50
Sparkling Water	£2.50	£5.50

TEA & COFFEE

Fresh Mint Tea

Decaffeinated Black Tea

Latte	£4.95
Cappuccino	£4.95
Double Espresso	£4.95
Macchiato	£4.95
Mocha	£4.95
Americano	£4.95
Liqueur Coffee	£8.50
Irish Coffee, Calypso, French, Baileys	
English Breakfast	£4.95
Earl Grey	£4.95
Peppermint	£4.95
Camomile	£4.95
Green Tea	£4.95
Rooibos Cream Orange	£4.95
Morocccan Mint Green Tea	£4.95
Ayurveda Herbs & Ginger	£4.95
Sweet Berries	£4.95
Wellness	£4.95
Masala Chai	£4.95





£4.95

£4.95

SMALL PLATES

Marinated olives	£4.50
Charred padron peppers with sea salt and olive oil	£5.50
Spiced tortilla chips with hummus, smoked moutabel and tzatziki (ve)	£12.50
Heritage tomato, pesto, bocconcini and avocado (v)	£13.50
Smoked salmon with dill, pickled fennel, lemon jam and pumpernickel	£14.50
Braised beef rib sliders with smoked Applewood cheddar, red onion marm horseradish crème fraîche and truffle mushrooms	alade, £16
Crispy lime and chili calamari with chorizo aioli and rocket salad	£14
Spiced chicken satay with asian slaw and peanut sauce	£15.50
Fricassée of mushrooms and crispy gnocchi with shaved truffle	£17





CHILDREN'S MENU

Tomato soup with roll and butter (v)	£5
Cheese, ham, or egg mayo sandwich on white or brown bread	£6
Crudités with hummus and pitta bread	£7
Fish finger sandwich with mayo	£7
Penne pasta with Neapolitan sauce	£7.50
Crispy buttermilk chicken with sweet & sour BBQ sauce	£7.50

CHILDREN'S COCKTAILS

Thanks Berry Much Raspberry, blueberry, cranberry, blackberry, vanilla, passion fruit.	£9.50
House Lemonade Lemongrass, lemon verbena, lemon balm, lemon juice, lemon thyme, soda.	£9.50
Red Sky at Night Strawberry, elderflower, rosehip, mint, ginger beer.	£9.50
Four Walls Apple, elderflower, cucumber.	£9.50
Rose Garden Lychee, rose, pink grapefruit.	£9.50



TREES TO GAZE UPON AS YOU SIP

Black Walnut Juglans Nigra (a gift from Captain Cook in 1770)

Sequoiadendron Giganteum Wellingtonia

Honey Locust Tree

Foxglove Tree

Holm Oak

500 Year Old Olive Trees

FROM MALT TO MENU

This menu has been made using recycled brewers' pulp and grains.